
 

Name ___________________________________________________________________________ 

Annual Shoe purchase or rental             Month/Year ____________ 
 
Ballet shoe 
 
 
 
Children: 
$19.50 
 
Elastic back: 
$29.50 

DEPOSIT 
 
 
 

 
$9.75 

 
 

$14.75 

RENTAL 
 
 
 
 
$9.75 
 
 
$14.75 

TAX (double the 
tax for a shoe 

purchase) 
 

 
.73 
 
 
$1.11 

TOTALS 

Tap shoe 
 
Children: 
$33.00 
 
Adult/heels: 
$63.00 
 
Adult/flat: 
$77.00 

 
 
 
$16.50 
 
 
$31.50 
 
 
$38.50 

 
 
 
$16.50 
 
 
$31.50 
 
 
$38.50 

 
 
 
$1.24 
 
 
$2.36 
 
 
$2.89 

 

Jazz shoe 
 
Tan: 
$42.00 

 
 
 
$21.00 

 
 
 
$21.00 

 
 
 
$1.58 

 

Clogging shoe 
 
purchase: $89.00 
 
rent: $74.00 

 
 
 
 
$37.00 

 
 
 
 
$37.00 

 
 
 
 
$2.78 

 

Registration fee 
 
$12.00 

    

 
Class fee: 
 

    

Tumbling recital 
fee: $20.00 per 
costume 

    

Dance recital fee: 
$20.00 per 
costume 

    

Consuming Fire 
Dance Theater 
Winter costume 
fee $20ea 

    

 


