## Name Month/Year Annual Shoe purchase or rental Month/Year

Ballet shoe	DEPOSIT	RENTAL	TAX (double the tax for a shoe purchase)	TOTALS
Children: \$19.50	\$9.75	\$9.75	.73	
Elastic back: \$29.50	\$14.75	\$14.75	\$1.11	
<u>Tap shoe</u>				
Children: \$33.00	\$16.50	\$16.50	\$1.24	
Adult/heels: \$63.00	\$31.50	\$31.50	\$2.36	
Adult/flat: \$77.00	\$38.50	\$38.50	\$2.89	
Jazz shoe				
Tan: \$42.00	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$1.58	
Clogging shoe				
<u>purchase: \$89.00</u>				
rent: \$74.00	\$37.00	\$37.00	\$2.78	
Registration fee				
\$12.00				
Class fee:				
Tumbling recital fee: \$20.00 per costume				
Dance recital fee: \$20.00 per costume				
Consuming Fire Dance Theater Winter costume fee \$20ea				